Industrial Panel PCs
Features
15" XGA TFT LCD Pentium® M/Celeron® M
Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots
15" XGA TFT LCD with touchscreen
Intel® Pentium® M processor up to 2.0 GHz/Celeron® M 1.5 GHz
System memory supports dual channel DDR2 SDRAM up to 2 GB
Offers two expansion slots for PCI add-on cards

Storage Temperature	 -20 ~ 60° C (-4 ~ 140° F)
Vibration Protection	 5 ~ 500 Hz, 1 Grms random vibration
Ordering Information
IPPC-6152A-X0AE	 15" Ind. Panel PC, Pentium M/Celeron M, 2 x PCI
IPPC-6152A-R0AE	 15" Ind Panel PC, Pentium M/Celeron M, 2xPCI, TS


















Introduction
The IPPC-6152A is an Industrial Panel PC with front USB access, supports Pentium M/Celeron M processor up to 2 GHz, DDR2 memory bus support up to 2 GB, slim CD-ROM
driver, two expansion PCI slots. The flat-sealed front panel design allows easier cleaning and liquid run off. Also the control box has the gull-wing design for easy components
installation and maintenance.
IPPC-6152A
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
I/O View
PCI Slots
Slim DVD/CDRW Driver
Gigabit Lan
Lan
Parallel Port
Power Switch
Fan
AC Inlet
Mouse Keyboard
COM Port
VGA Port
USB
Audio
Accessories
IPPC-6152A-RMKE	 IPPC-6152A/IPPC-6152F Rack mount kit
1702002600	 Power Cable US Plug 1.8 M
1702002605	 Power Cable EU Plug 1.8 M
1702031801	 Power Cable UK Plug 1.8 M
1702031836	 Power Cable China/Australia Plug 1.8 M